1
Date: 09/14/04 SPX2945 400mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator with Shutdown       ©Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
SPX2945
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
■ Output 3.3V, 5.0V at 400mA Output
■ Very Low Quiescent Current, 100µA
■ Low Dropout Voltage, 420mV at 400mA

Corporation
ANALOG  EXCELLENCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and
Sales Office
233 South Hillview Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
Available in lead free packaging. To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SPX2954S-5.0/TR = standard; SPX2954S-L-5.0/TR = lead free
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 500 for TO-263, 2,000 for TO-252, and 2,500 for SOT223 or NSOIC.
.oNgniredrO ycaruccA egatloVtuptuO segakcaP
3.3-3M5492XPS %1 V3.3 322-TOSniP-3
RT/3.3-3M5492XPS %1 V3.3 322-TOSniP-3
0.5-3M5492XPS %1 V0.5 322-TOSniP-3
RT/0.5-3M5492XPS %1 V0.5 322-TOSniP-3
3.3-S5492XPS %1 V3.3 CIOSNniP-8
RT/3.3-S5492XPS %1 V3.3 CIOSNniP-8
0.5-S5492XPS %1 V0.5 CIOSNniP-8
RT/0.5-S5492XPS %1 V0.5 CIOSNniP-8
3.3-R5492XPS %1 V3.3 252-OTniP-3
RT/3.3-R5492XPS %1 V3.3 252-OTniP-3
0.5-R5492XPS %1 V0.5 252-OTniP-3
RT/0.5-R5492XPS %1 V0.5 252-OTniP-3
3.3-T5492XPS %1 V3.3 362-OTniP-3
RT/3.3-T5492XPS %1 V3.3 362-OTniP-3
0.5-T5492XPS %1 V0.5 362-OTniP-3
RT/0.5-T5492XPS %1 V0.5 362-OTniP-3
3.3-5T5492XPS %1 V3.3 362-OTniP-5
RT/3.3-5T5492XPS %1 V3.3 362-OTniP-5
0.5-5T5492XPS %1 V0.5 362-OTniP-5
RT/0.5-5T5492XPS %1 V0.5 362-OTniP-5
3.3-U5492XPS %1 V3.3 022-OTniP-3
0.5-U5492XPS %1 V0.5 022-OTniP-3